

FED AID NO STP-000S(104)

WIDENING, GRADING, DRAINAGE, PAVING, CURB & GUTTER

SR 1755 (MCDONALD ST) FROM NORFOLK SOUTHERN RR TO CLOVER CT IN SIMPSON

			LANIER CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.		BARNHILL CONTRACTING COMPANY		GREENVILLE PAVING & CONTRACTING, INC.	
			SNOW HILL, NC		TARBORO, NC		GREENVILLE, NC	
<b>ROADWAY ITEMS</b>								
0001	0000100000-N	800 MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum		34000.00		28000.00	34000.00
0002	0043000000-N	226 GRADING	Lump Sum		55000.00		57000.00	90000.00
0003	0318000000-E	300 FND CONDIR MATL MINOR STRS	170 TON	32.00	5440.00	23.50	3995.00	5378.80
0004	0366000000-E	310 15" RC PIPE CULV III	1,321 LF	23.00	30383.00	40.00	52840.00	46974.76
0005	0372000000-E	310 18" RC PIPE CULV III	212 LF	26.00	5512.00	47.00	9964.00	8022.08
0006	0378000000-E	310 24" RC PIPE CULV III	69 LF	33.25	2294.25	67.00	4623.00	4814.82
0007	0995000000-E	340 PIPE REMOVAL	966 LF	11.25	10867.50	21.00	20286.00	25956.42
0008	1220000000-E	545 INCIDENTAL STONE BASE	200 TON	28.00	5600.00	43.00	8600.00	8362.00
0009	1297000000-E	607 MILL ASP PVMT ***** DTH (1.5" DEPTH)	5,632 SY	5.50	30976.00	2.40	13516.80	23992.32
0010	1489000000-E	610 ASP CONC BASE CRS B25.0B	1,260 TON	47.52	59875.20	44.00	55440.00	74982.60
0011	1498000000-E	610 ASP CONC INTR CRS I19.0B	930 TON	56.50	52545.00	52.00	48360.00	46221.00
0012	1519000000-E	610 ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B	1,840 TON	49.00	90160.00	45.00	82800.00	90344.00
0013	1575000000-E	620 ASP FOR PLANT MIX	210 TON	760.00	159600.00	703.00	147630.00	147000.00
0014	2286000000-N	840 MASNRY DRAINAGE STRUCT	23 EA	1075.00	24725.00	1220.00	28060.00	31188.00
0015	2352000000-N	840 FRAME W/GRATE 840.**** STD (840.16)	11 EA	512.00	5632.00	440.00	4840.00	4675.00
0016	2374000000-N	840 FRAME-GRT-HD 840.03 ** (TYPE E)	2 EA	575.00	1150.00	440.00	880.00	1050.00
0017	2374000000-N	840 FRAME-GRT-HD 840.03 ** (TYPE F)	5 EA	590.00	2950.00	440.00	2200.00	2775.00
0018	2374000000-N	840 FRAME-GRT-HD 840.03 ** (TYPE G)	5 EA	590.00	2950.00	440.00	2200.00	2775.00
0019	2549000000-E	846 2'-6" CONC CURB & GUTTER	2,820 LF	17.00	47940.00	14.65	41313.00	45402.00
0020	2591000000-E	848 4" CONCRETE SIDEWALK	740 SY	33.00	24420.00	39.50	29230.00	20697.80
0021	2605000000-N	848 CONCRETE CURB RAMP	6 EA	1100.00	6600.00	1120.00	6720.00	2712.00
0022	2612000000-E	848 6" CONCRETE DRIVEWAY	240 SY	48.00	11520.00	61.00	14640.00	9559.20
0023	3649000000-E	876 RIP RAP, CLASS B	15 TON	75.00	1125.00	105.00	1575.00	183.90
0024	3656000000-E	876 GEOTEXTILE FOR DRAINAGE	50 SY	8.00	400.00	8.00	400.00	250.00
0025	4399000000-N	1105 TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL	Lump Sum		8500.00		44900.00	5650.00
0026	4685000000-E	1205 THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4"90	1,825 LF	1.88	3431.00	1.50	2737.50	3650.00
0027	4686000000-E	1205 THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4"120	3,362 LF	1.75	5883.50	1.55	5211.10	6724.00
0028	4695000000-E	1205 THERMO PVT MKG LINES 8"90 MILS	50 LF	5.60	280.00	5.00	250.00	200.00
0029	4705000000-E	1205 THERMO LINES 16" 120MILS	44 LF	11.25	495.00	10.00	440.00	352.00
0030	4710000000-E	1205 24"WIDE THERMO 120 MILS	136 LF	16.80	2284.80	15.10	2053.60	2176.00
0031	4721000000-E	1205 THERMO PVT MKG CHARACTER 120	2 EA	224.00	448.00	201.00	402.00	200.00
0032	4725000000-E	1205 THERMO PVT SYMBOL 90MILS	16 EA	202.00	3232.00	181.00	2896.00	2000.00
0033	6000000000-E	1605 TEMPORARY SILT FENCE	3,000 LF	3.00	9000.00	2.20	6600.00	15000.00
0034	6012000000-E	1610 SEDIMENT CONTROL STONE	25 TON	35.00	875.00	72.00	1800.00	625.00
0035	6015000000-E	1615 TEMPORARY MULCHING	1 ACR	550.00	550.00	555.00	555.00	2200.00
0036	6018000000-E	1620 SEED FOR TEMP SEEDING	50 LB	4.60	230.00	4.00	200.00	400.00
0037	6021000000-E	1620 FERT FOR TEMP SEEDING	0.2 TON	1610.00	322.00	3020.00	604.00	480.00
0038	6030000000-E	1630 SILT EXCAVATION	20 CY	15.00	300.00	53.10	1062.00	100.00

JUN 28, 2012 11:12 AM

PITT

TIP NO

31191

11:00 AM 2 / 2 001

JUN 27 2012 DB00078  
0.463 MI

FED AID NO STP-000S(104)

WIDENING, GRADING, DRAINAGE, PAVING, CURB & GUTTER

SR 1755 (MCDONALD ST) FROM NORFOLK SOUTHERN RR TO CLOVER CT IN SIMPSON

			LANIER CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.		BARNHILL CONTRACTING COMPANY		GREENVILLE PAVING & CONTRACTING, INC.		
			SNOW HILL, NC		TARBORO, NC		GREENVILLE, NC		
0039	6036000000-E	1631 MATTING FOR EROS CONTROL	70 SY	3.75	262.50	2.00	140.00	3.00	210.00
0040	6042000000-E	1632 1/4" HARDWARE CLOTH	75 LF	5.00	375.00	7.00	525.00	5.00	375.00
0041	6071010000-E	SP WATTLE	60 LF	12.00	720.00	12.50	750.00	5.00	300.00
0042	6084000000-E	1660 SEEDING AND MULCHING	2 ACR	2800.00	5600.00	1800.00	3600.00	3600.00	7200.00
0043	6090000000-E	1661 SEED FOR REPAIR SEEDING	50 LB	5.75	287.50	4.00	200.00	18.00	900.00
0044	6093000000-E	1661 FERT FOR REPAIR SEEDING	0.2 TON	1610.00	322.00	3020.00	604.00	2400.00	480.00
CONTRACT TOTAL			TOTAL	715063.25	TOTAL	740643.00	TOTAL	776538.70	
ROADWAY ITEMS			SUB-TOTAL	715063.25	SUB-TOTAL	740643.00	SUB-TOTAL	776538.70	
<b>BIDDERS IN ORDER</b>			<b>CONTRACT TOTAL</b>						
LANIER CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.			1	715063.25					
BARNHILL CONTRACTING COMPANY			2	740643.00					
GREENVILLE PAVING & CONTRACTING, INC.			3	776538.70					